
Parameters 

Appearance 

Purity by GC % Min. 

Density 20/20℃ Kg/Ltr 

Distillation Range 

IBP℃ 
DBP℃ 

Acidity (asCH3COOH wt % ) Max. 

Water Content (%Max.) 

Color 

Solubility 

Specification 

99.0 

0.952 to 0.955 

222.0 

235.0 

0.01 

0.20 

Colorless 

Soluble 

PRODUCT MEETS THE SPECIFICATION 

DOT 3 

 

 

 

 

 

Technical Data Sheet 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 

Conclusion: The above material complies with the prescribed standard quality. 

Remarks:- The products Complies with the prescribed standards of quality in respect of the 
above mentioned test as per Specification. 

Storage:- Store at room temperature in well closed container. Protect form light. 
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