

IQ CHEM SOLUTIONS

127-A, Shekhawati Nagar, opp. Road no-6
Murlipura VKI Area
Jaipur - 302039
Rajasthan (india)
Contact - +91-9982185921,7357094562

☐ iqchemsolutions50@gmail.com∰www.iqchemsolutions.com

Technical Data Sheet

Product	DOT 3
---------	-------

Sr.No.	Parameters	Specification
01.	Appearance	Clear, bright and free from solid matter
02.	Purity by GC % Min.	99.0
03.	Density 20/20°C Kg/Ltr	0.952 to 0.955
04.	Distillation Range IBP°C DBP°C	222.0 235.0
05.	Acidity (asCH₃COOHwt%) Max.	0.01
06.	Water Content (%Max.)	0.20
07.	Color	Colorless
08.	Solubility	Soluble

PRODUCT MEETS THE SPECIFICATION

Conclusion: The above material complies with the prescribed standard quality.

Remarks:- The products **Complies** with the prescribed standards of quality in respect of the above mentioned test as per **Specification**.

Storage:- Store at room temperature in well closed container. Protect form light.